

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 2993 OF 2021

In

STAMP NO. OF

Maha. Rajya Prathamik Shikshak Sangh,PETITIONER
Yavatmal Thr. Authorised Person Shyam
Pahurkar And Others

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra, Dept. Of SchoolRespondent
Education And Sports, Thr. Secretary, Mumbai

K.S. NARWADE

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 15th November, 2021

P.C. :

None present s.o. 2 weeks time granted as a last chance for removal of office objections, failing which place for orders"For refusal of Registration."

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)